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780 x 155 pxl

Side A Cable Side B

1 Connector 1 Conductors 1 Connector

- Type: LC/PC Duplex - Mode: Multimode - Type: LC/PC Duplex

with clip - Fibre: 50/125 (OM2) with clip

- Ferrule: Zirconia - Format: Duplex - Ferrule: Zirconia

- Housing: Plastic - Housing: Plastic

- Color: Beige 2 Outer Sheath - Color: Beige

- Material: LSZH

2 Boot(s) - Color: Orange 2 Boot(s)

- Material: PVC - Material: PVC

- Color: White 3 Dimentions - Color: White

- Diameter: Ø 2.0mm

3 Values 3 Values

IL Max/Master: 0.25dB 4 Values IL Max/Master: 0.25dB

Ave/Master: 0.15dB Attenuation (dB/Km): 2.8 @ 850nm / 0.8 @ 1300nm Ave/Master: 0.15dB

Ave/Random: 0.20dB OFL (Mhz/Km) 500 @ 850nm / 500 @ 1300nm Ave/Random: 0.20dB

Description Part number Description

S15A-000-00100 Patch Cord 50/125 (OM2) LC - LC Duplex 0.5m S15A-000-00108 Patch Cord 50/125 (OM2) LC - LC Duplex 15m

S15A-000-00101 Patch Cord 50/125 (OM2) LC - LC Duplex 1m S15A-000-00109 Patch Cord 50/125 (OM2) LC - LC Duplex 20m

S15A-000-00102 Patch Cord 50/125 (OM2) LC - LC Duplex 1.5m S15A-000-00110 Patch Cord 50/125 (OM2) LC - LC Duplex 25m

S15A-000-00103 Patch Cord 50/125 (OM2) LC - LC Duplex 2m S15A-000-00111 Patch Cord 50/125 (OM2) LC - LC Duplex 30m

S15A-000-00104 Patch Cord 50/125 (OM2) LC - LC Duplex 3m S15A-000-00112 Patch Cord 50/125 (OM2) LC - LC Duplex 35m

S15A-000-00105 Patch Cord 50/125 (OM2) LC - LC Duplex 5m S15A-000-00113 Patch Cord 50/125 (OM2) LC - LC Duplex 40m

S15A-000-00106 Patch Cord 50/125 (OM2) LC - LC Duplex 7m S15A-000-00114 Patch Cord 50/125 (OM2) LC - LC Duplex 45m

S15A-000-00107 Patch Cord 50/125 (OM2) LC - LC Duplex 10m S15A-000-00115 Patch Cord 50/125 (OM2) LC - LC Duplex 50m
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Patch Cord 50/125 (OM2) LC - LC Duplex
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